Junior Smallbore League

HARVARD
Colleen Oshea
Eric Johnson
Mark Vicik
Alex Biehl
Anne Donaldson

HOLLISTON
Katie Savage
Alli Rosati
Caleb Mahony
Jon Hotyckey
Tim Latshaw

Prone
91
99
86
84
81

Prone
72
79
86
84
74

Official Match Bulletin
Havard vs Holliston

Off-hand
88
80
69
46
35

Off-hand
35
39
35
51
33

Kneeling
85
89
69
65
56

Team Total =

Kneeling
68
46
60
77
47

Team Total =

January 7, 2011

Total
264
268
224
195
172

859

Total
175
164
181
212
154

732



